

MOTHERS DAY MENU £35

the
Olive Tree

BOOKINGS 0208 502 3332

WWW.OLIVETREELOUGHTON.CO.UK

CHILDREN'S MENU AVAILABLE FOR 10 YEARS AND UNDER

STARTERS

**WILD MUSHROOM, CREAM AND
BLACK TRUFFLE SOUP**

FRESH SHETLAND MUSSELS

*Steamed Shetland mussels, cream, Chablis, garlic, shallot
sauce*

MARINATED OCTOPUS & CHORIZO JAM

Samphire and capers

GRILLED FIG & HALLOUMI SALAD V N

*Served with fig relish, pistachio nuts served on a bed of
leaves*

**WOOD ROASTED BEETROOT & RED
ONION GF, V**

On harissa spiced hummus

OT CLASSIC PRAWN COCKTAIL

SAUTÉED FILLET STEAK CROSTINI

Red onions, port wine jus, wild rocket

MAINS

ROAST RACK OF LAMB

With all the trimmings

ROAST SIRLOIN OF BEEF

with all the trimmings

PORK BELLY

*With purple sprouting broccoli apple puree and mash
potatoes*

**BUTTERNUT SQUASH & SAGE
TORTELLINI V**

*Served in a creamy brandy, white wine and truffle
sauce*

CHICKEN SKEWERS

*A classic heritage dish. Onions, peppers, mushroom,
cream sauce served with hand cut chips.*

GRILLED SEABASS

*with Jerusalem artichoke puree, butter beans, roasted
garlic and red wine jus*

SEAFOOD RISOTTO

*Calamari, salmon, mussels, sea bass, tiger prawn, white
wine, tomato, garlic coriander sauce*

HARISSA ROASTED AUBERGINE V

*With pomegranate, pistachio, olives, rice and bean
puree*

DESSERTS

GALAKTOBOUREKO

*Manos' Father's family recipe, an Olive Tree favourite. Filo
pastry filled with custard cream served with vanilla ice
cream*

FLOURLESS CHOCOLATE CAKE GF

Served with vanilla bean ice cream

CARAMELISED ORANGES

Served with Greek Yoghurt, salted caramel sauce

**PASSION FRUIT AND MANGO MERINGUE
NESTS**

whipped cream, Mango, passionfruit coulis

VANILLA BEAN CRÈME BRULÉ

SELECTION OF ICE CREAM AND SORBET

**GRILLED PINEAPPLE WITH SOUR CHERRIES
& COCONUT VÉ**

Please note there will be a discretionary 10% service added to your bill.
We reserve the right to adjust dishes on this menu.

ALLERGIES Gluten free & dairy free options are available. Some of our dishes may contain, fish bones, nuts & nut derivatives & our menu descriptions do not list all ingredients. If you have any concerns about the presence of allergens, please speak to a member of staff. **N = Contains nuts** | **V = Vegetarian dishes** | **GF = Gluten Free or can be adapted** | **Ve = Vegan**